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Pearland Juniors Volleyball Club
Mini-club Volleyball Schedule
Fall 2023 Season
	Event
	Location
	Date

	Tryouts
	Texas United Volleyball Club
4120 West Walnut
Pearland, Tx 77584
	Tryouts
Wednesday, September 6, 
7:00 - 8:30 PM

	First Practice
	TUV
	Wednesday, September 13
7:00 - 8:30 PM

	Practice
	TUV
	Wednesday, September 20
7:00 – 8:30 PM

	Practice
	TUV
	Wednesday, September 27,  
7:00 - 8:30 PM

	Practice
	TUV
	Wednesday, October 4
7:00 – 8:30 PM

	Practice
	TUV
	Wednesday, October 11
7:00 – 8:30

	TOURNAMENT
	TUV
	Sunday, October 15

	
	TUV
	Wednesday, October 18
7:00 - 8:30 PM

	Practice
	TUV
	Wednesday, October 25
 7:00 – 8:30 PM

	TOURNAMENT
	TUV
	Sunday, October 29

	Practice
	TUV
	Wednesday, November 1 
7:00 PM – 8:30

	Practice
	TUV
	Wednesday, November 8
7:00 – 8:30

	TOURNAMENT
	TUV
	Sunday, November 12 PM
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